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Position
Superintendent

Gnrl Legal Counsel
Deputy Supt

Assoc Supt Admin Ser
Assoc Supt Hr

Assoc Supt Leadershp
Legislative Analyst
Asst Supt Bhs Area
Asst Supt Ed Serv
Asst Supt Curr & Ins
Asst Supt Cnhs Area
Chief Human Res Ofcr
Asst Supt Cehs Area
Asst Supt Chs Area
Asst Supt Cwhs Area
Asst Supt Bus Serv
Chief Communica Ofcr
Admin Prof Dev C&l
Admin Facility Serv
Admin Assess & Acct
Chief Tech Ofcr
Principal 7-12

Admin Assess & Acct
Ceo Cart

Admin Selpa Psyc Svc
Dir Purchasing
Principal 7-12

Dir Educational Tech
Articulation

Principal Sec

Principal Sec

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Class Coverage

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Department
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Total Wages

$263,856
$215,923
$212,340
$210,094
$210,094
$210,094
$201,199
$188,239
$187,202
$186,588
$182,277
$166,975
$166,710
$163,692
$162,632
$159,503
$157,701
$148,720
$147,139
$145,474
$142,619
$141,330
$140,881
$139,926
$139,869
$139,331
$138,199
$138,059
$137,355
$136,023
$136,023



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Principal Sec
Articulation

Dir Sssa

Dir Campus Catering
Dir Transportation
Dir Constr And Eng
Dir Nursing Services
Dir Educational Svce
Dir Dig & Multimedia
Dir Sos

Dir Child Dev
Articulation
Articulation

Dir Budget And Finan
Dean Cart

Principal Inter
Articulation

Dir Cte Grant Prgs
Dir Program Eval
Principal Elem
Principal Elem

Dir Information Tech
Principal Adult Schl
Principal Alt Ed
Articulation Ad
Ap/lb Prep

Dep Principal Hs
Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Principal Elem

Principal Elem

Class Coverage

Recreation Trainer 2 Tc

Class Coverage

Class Coverage, Faculty
Senator

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

$133,973
$132,658
$132,261
$131,693
$131,099
$130,801
$130,422
$130,164
$130,116
$130,015
$129,804
$129,794
$129,111
$128,793
$128,238
$127,821
$127,601
$126,164
$126,164
$126,067
$125,706
$125,057
$124,181
$123,914
$123,655
$123,543

$123,505
$122,932
$122,794
$122,794
$122,794



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Dep Principal Hs
Mgr Payroll
Admin Sp Ed Esy
Principal Elem
Principal Elem

Principal Elem

Dir Plant Operations

Principal Elem
Admin Facility Serv
Principal Elem
Dep Principal 7-12
Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Principal Inter
Articulation

Learn Dir Rop
Articulation
Principal Elem
Articulation Ad
Dep Principal 7-12
Learning Dir, 7-12
Ap/lb Prep
Learning Dir, 7-12
Principal Elem
Dep Principal 7-12
Principal Elem
Principal Elem
Principal Elem

Principal Elem

Class Coverage

Class Coverage

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

$122,794
$122,794
$122,773
$122,756
$122,702
$122,674
$122,602
$122,315
$122,242
$121,807
$121,459
$121,068
$120,971
$120,816
$120,740
$120,669
$120,546
$120,142
$119,871
$119,681
$119,589
$119,268
$118,938
$118,931
$118,876
$118,781
$118,721
$118,688
$118,673
$118,673
$118,643
$118,643



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Learn Dir 504/Sp Ed

Asst Dir Sp Ed

Dep Principal 7-12

Dep Principal Hs

Articulation Class Coverage

Principal Elem

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified
Clovis Unified

$118,447
$118,305
$117,944
$117,937
$117,923
$117,709



