	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$263,856
2.	Gnrl Legal Counsel		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$215,923
3.	Deputy Supt		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$212,340
4.	Assoc Supt Admin Ser		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$210,094
5.	Assoc Supt Hr		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$210,094
6.	Assoc Supt Leadershp		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$210,094
7.	Legislative Analyst		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$201,199
8.	Asst Supt Bhs Area		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$188,239
9.	Asst Supt Ed Serv		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$187,202
10.	Asst Supt Curr & Ins		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$186,588
11.	Asst Supt Cnhs Area		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$182,277
12.	Chief Human Res Ofcr		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$166,975
13.	Asst Supt Cehs Area		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$166,710
14.	Asst Supt Chs Area		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$163,692
15.	Asst Supt Cwhs Area		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$162,632
16.	Asst Supt Bus Serv		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$159,503
17.	Chief Communica Ofcr		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$157,701
18.	Admin Prof Dev C&I		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$148,720
19.	Admin Facility Serv		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$147,139
20.	Admin Assess & Acct		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$145,474
21.	Chief Tech Ofcr		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$142,619
22.	Principal 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$141,330
23.	Admin Assess & Acct		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$140,881
24.	Ceo Cart		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$139,926
25.	Admin Selpa Psyc Svc		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$139,869
26.	Dir Purchasing		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$139,331
27.	Principal 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$138,199
28.	Dir Educational Tech		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$138,059
29.	Articulation	Class Coverage	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$137,355
30.	Principal Sec		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$136,023
31.	Principal Sec		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$136,023

32.	Principal Sec		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$133,973
33.	Articulation	Class Coverage	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$132,658
34.	Dir Sssa		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$132,261
35.	Dir Campus Catering		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$131,693
36.	Dir Transportation		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$131,099
37.	Dir Constr And Eng		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$130,801
38.	Dir Nursing Services		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$130,422
39.	Dir Educational Svce		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$130,164
40.	Dir Dig & Multimedia		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$130,116
41.	Dir Sos		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$130,015
42.	Dir Child Dev		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$129,804
43.	Articulation	Recreation Trainer 2 Tc	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$129,794
44.	Articulation		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$129,111
45.	Dir Budget And Finan		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$128,793
46.	Dean Cart		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$128,238
47.	Principal Inter		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$127,821
48.	Articulation	Class Coverage	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$127,601
49.	Dir Cte Grant Prgs		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$126,164
50.	Dir Program Eval		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$126,164
51.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$126,067
52.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$125,706
53.	Dir Information Tech		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$125,057
54.	Principal Adult Schl		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$124,181
55.	Principal Alt Ed		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$123,914
56.	Articulation Ad		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$123,655
57.	Ap/lb Prep	Class Coverage, Faculty Senator	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$123,543
58.	Dep Principal Hs		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$123,505
59.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,932
60.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,794
61.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,794
62.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,794

63.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,794
64.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,794
65.	Dep Principal Hs		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,773
66.	Mgr Payroll		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,756
67.	Admin Sp Ed Esy		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,702
68.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,674
69.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,602
70.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,315
71.	Dir Plant Operations		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$122,242
72.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$121,807
73.	Admin Facility Serv		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$121,459
74.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$121,068
75.	Dep Principal 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$120,971
76.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$120,816
77.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$120,740
78.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$120,669
79.	Principal Inter		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$120,546
80.	Articulation	Class Coverage	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$120,142
81.	Learn Dir Rop		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$119,871
82.	Articulation	Class Coverage	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$119,681
83.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$119,589
84.	Articulation Ad		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$119,268
85.	Dep Principal 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,938
86.	Learning Dir, 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,931
87.	Ap/lb Prep		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,876
88.	Learning Dir, 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,781
89.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,721
90.	Dep Principal 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,688
91.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,673
92.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,673
93.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,643
94.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,643

95.	Learn Dir 504/Sp Ed		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,447
96.	Asst Dir Sp Ed		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$118,305
97.	Dep Principal 7-12		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$117,944
98.	Dep Principal Hs		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$117,937
99.	Articulation	Class Coverage	Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$117,923
100.	Principal Elem		Clovis Unified	Clovis Unified	\$117,709